
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
August 24 Thu UNITY CHRISTIAN H 7:00 PM -
August 31 Thu Tecumseh A 7:00 PM 1:15 PM

September 8 Fri HASTINGS (Community Night) H 7:00 PM -
September 15 Fri Montague A 7:00 PM 5:25 PM
September 22 Fri Manistee A 7:00 PM 4:10 PM
September 29 Fri OAKRIDGE (Youth Night) H 7:00 PM -

October 6 Fri Ludington A 7:00 PM 4:45 PM
October 13 Fri FREMONT (HOMECOMING) H 7:00 PM -
October 20 Fri ORCHARD VIEW (SENIOR NIGHT) H 7:00 PM -

RED TEAM
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
August 23 Wed Unity Christian A 7:30p 5:00 PM
August 31 Thu Tecumseh A 4:00 PM 11:30 AM

September 8 Fri HASTINGS H 4:00 PM -
September 14 Thu MONTAGUE H 7:00 PM -
September 21 Thu MANISTEE H 6:00 PM -
September 28 Thu OAKRIDGE A 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

October 5 Thu LUDINGTON H 6:00 PM -
October 12 Thu Fremont A 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
October 19 Thu Orchard View A 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

BLACK TEAM
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus

September 7 Thu Ravenna A 6:30 PM
September 14 Thu Mason CC A 6:00 PM
September 21 Thu White Cloud A 6:30 PM
September 28 Thu Shelby H 6:00 PM

October 5 Thu Oakridge A 6:30 PM
October 12 Thu North Muskegon H 6:00 PM
October 19 Thu TBD


